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Enocean wireless key-card holder

Model number: EN-CH-WT-IQ

Mounting: In-field; on wall
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 20 mm

Connection:

Wireless Enocean
MC-230-01
MC-230-03
MC-24-01
MC-24-03
MC-24-05

No battery
Wireless
Easy to mount
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Technical specifications
Power supply: Magneto-resistive (no battery)
Range: Up to 30m indoor
Operational temperature: 0°C to 40°
EEP (EnOcean Profile): F6-04-01
Dimensions : 80 x 80 x 20 mm

Certifications and standards

Europe

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN 301489-3 V1.6.1
EN 61000-3-2:2013,
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 300220-2:V3.1.1
EN 62479:2010

USA

FCC & IC Rules
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